
30 

183 
184 
195 
186 
187 

188 
189 
190 
191 | 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 

27 

155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 

1621 
162 
163 

86 

87 

; Carl Anderson. 

_ WH Roller 
. Harry Evans | 

_, 8 S Horner 
.. Lois Good 

, Earl Wilmott 
. L E Wilmott 
. Chas.Graham 

ZL 0O Hunter 
. sim Griffith 
. J T Wilmott 
. J W Moore: 

. WS Moore \ 

. WS Moore 
- WS Moore 

. Neamo Phillips 

Ed Smittle 
- © W Elmore 
- E T-Ellison 

.* BH Sanders 
* WC Crawley 
+ John Dearstone 
* Okla. GC P Co. 
‘ GW Kellams 
- O11 Field Sup.Co 

John Gossen 
B F Gray 
IS Cook 

' 9 J Allsup 
' C A Richardson 
* Claude Johnson 
‘ WL Barton 
- ¢ fT Garrison 

J W Shell 

Monroe Neal 
Okla GCP Co-6 
MP Cook 

' Monroe Neal 

John H Wode 
- John H Wode 
WF Just 
S N Cooper 
IM West 

Joe Duncan 

FRYE TWP. 

Roadwork 

GLENN POOL 

Drag 
Roadwork 
Drage. , 
Frag 
Drag . 
Roadwork 
Drag 
Drag r} 

Roadwork 
Payroll 
Roadwork 
Payroll 
Pauroll 
Roadwork 

Jenks 

Payroll 

Lynn Lane 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Pipe 
Drat 
Casing 

Owasso , 

‘Roadwork 
Drag. 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roa dwork 
Payroll 
Roadwork 

View Drainage - 

Payroll 

Redfork 

Payroll 
Pipe 
Payroll 
Payroll 

Skiatook 

‘Drag 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwo rk 
Roadwork 

Wekiwa 

Payroll 

o
t
e
 

7250 

37.50 
43.75 
30.00 
32.00 
45.62 
40.00 
37.50 
41.623 - 
312 

125.50 
; 50.00 
168.00 
121200 
33,75 

341.25 

322.200 
293-25 

8 75 
$1.25 
6.87 

20-00 
11. 90 
12.50 
35.00 

50.00 
41.87 
10.00 
25.200 
45.00 
61.259 

180.00 
108.75 

23.50. 

1099.20 
7.70 

610.75 
1492.03 . 

8.75 
5.00 

62.50 
9.36: : 

20-00 . 

Motion was mde by Mr.North, ‘seconded by Mr. Shaver, that effective 
‘ 

from and after July lst. 1926, that an allowance of $10.00,per month be allowed 

Mrs.Jemie Girkin, Collinsville, Okla. Motion carried. 

' Motion was made by Mr. Shaver, seconded by Mr North, that Claim No. 

112088, favor of Rickard and Ferguson be allowed in the amount’ of $5.95 and Claim No. 

112071, favor of Eastern Okla. State RB Sant. be and the same is 

amount of $490.5 92, Carried. 

Motion was made by Mr .Hedgecock, seconded by WL , North, that Claiy 

-No. 112271 be and the same is hereby allowed in the amountooft $150.00. 

hereby allowed in the 

Carri ed. - 

Motion was made by Mr.North seconded. by Er. Hedgecock, that the 

Board accept Lease of S F Peterson for the drilling for oil and gas on the County Farm. 

Upon ¥oll call, all members voting in the affirmative, 

aoe 

motion was declared carried. 


